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Appendix 4.3

Highlands School District

2014-2015 Designated Holidays for Administrators and Secretaries — 12 Month

1. Friday, July 4, 2014 (Independence Day)

2. Monday. September 1, 2014 (Labor Day)

3. Thursday, November 27, 2014 (Thanksgiving Day)
4. Friday, November 28, 2014 (Thanksgiving Break)
5. Monday, December 1, 2014 (Thanksgiving Break)
6. Wednesday, December 24, 2014 (Christmas Eve)
7. Thursday, December 25, 2014 (Christmas Day)

8. Friday, December 26, 2014 (Christmas Break)

9. Wednesday, December 31, 2014 (New Year’s Eve)
10. Thursday, January 1, 2015 (New Year’s Day)

11. Thursday, April 2, 2015 (Easter Break)**

12. Friday, April 3, 2015 (Good Friday)

13. Monday, April 6, 2015 (Easter Monday)**

14. Monday, May 25, 2015 (Memorial Day)

**Possible Snow Make-up Days — Would Become “Floating Holidays”



Highlands School District
Use of Facilities
March, 2014

MIDDLE SCHOOL AUDITORIUM

Spring Dance Recital

Group: Allegheny Valley YMCA
Contact: Joseph Reinard
Date: Saturday. May 31

Time: 1pm — 5pm

Security Fees Apply

Pittsburgh Symphony & Ballet Performance
Group: Senator Ferlo

Contact: Bridget Hartman

Date: Sunday. May 4

Time: 1pm — 4pm

Security Fees Apply

COMMUNITY CENTER

Little League Registration
Group: Highlands Little League
Contact: Gene Kosakowski
Date: Saturday. March 15
Time: 12pm — 4pm

No Fees

(Ratify)

HESA Banquet

Group: HESA

Contact: Mike Krzeminski
Date: Thursday, May 22
Time: 5pm — 9pm

No Fees

HIGH SCHOOL CAFETERIA

Spaghetti Dinner

Group: Gridiron

Contact: Kathleen Anuszek
Date: Sunday, May 18

Time: 10am — 7pm

Cafeteria Worker Fees Apply

6.1
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Brancato, Keith
Social Studies
Mid-Level Math
Secondary English
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Tassotti, Elissa



No. 001 12.1

SECTION: LOCAL BOARD PROCEDURES

TITLE: NAME AND CLASSIFICATION

HIGHLANDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT

ADOPTED: September 20, 2004

REVISED: March 17,2014

001. NAME AND CLASSIFICATION

Section 1. Name

SC 201 The Board of School Directors shall be known officially as the Board of School

Directors of Highlands School District, hereinafter sometimes referred to as the
"Board".

Section 2. Composition

Highlands School District is comprised of all lands that lie within the municipal
boundaries of Fawn Township, Harrison Township, Brackenridge Borough and
Tarentum Borough.

Section 3. Purpose

PA Const. Highlands School District is organized for the purpose of providing a program of
Art. 111, Sec. 14 public education to serve the needs of the students of the Commonwealth.

SC 501, 502, 503
Section 4. Intermediate Unit

8C 951,952 Highlands School District is assigned to Allegheny Intermediate Unit No. 3.
Section 5.  Classification

SC 202 Highlands School District is classified as a school district of the third class.
Section 6. Address

The official address of the Board of School Directors of Highlands School District
shall be PO Box 288, 1500 Pacific Avenue, Natrona Heights, PA 15065.
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001. NAME AND CLASSIFICATION - Pg. 2

Section 7. School Colors and Mascot

The Highlands School District adopted gold, brown, and white as the official colors
and the "Golden Ram" as the official mascot for Highlands High School.
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